AUGUST
Mon 1°*
Wed 3™
Wed 10"
Wed 10th
Fri 12th
Sun 14th
Wed 17th
Fri 19th to Sun 21st
Wed 24th
Sat 27th
Mon 29th

Wed 31st

SEPTEMBER

Sun 4th

Mon 5th
Wed 7th
Sun 11th

Wed 14th

7.00pm
7.30pm

9.30am

10.45am
10.30am

7.30pm

10.30am
10.30am
10.00am

7.30pm

10.00am
7.30am
7.30pm
09.00am

10.30am

Triumph Owners M.C.C.

Northants Branch 2

THE ROSE OF THE SHIRES

2022 Events List (Rev 4)

Bedford TOMCC

Club Night — SCRAMBLERs
Breakfast meet

Run to BSA Owners
Mid-week run

Barrel Bikers Show

Club Night

South Lincs Big Branch Bash
Mid Week run

Breakfast meet

Classic M/cycle Show & ride

Club Night

Breakfast meet
Committee Meeting
Club Night

Fish & Chip Run

Mid-week run

Red Lion Wilstead _

The Crown Hardingstone
Hoar Park

Cosgrove _

Pure Triumph

Milton Keynes

The Crown Hardingstone
Greetham Ctr. Oakham

Pure Triumph Wellingborough
Pure Triumph Wellingborough
Rushden Station

The Swan Newton Bromswold

GILKS Garage Kineton
The Crown Hardingstone
The Crown Hardingstone
Hunstanton

Pure Triumph



Wed 14th

Wed 21st

Sat 24th

Sun 25th

Fri 30th

OCTOBER

Sat 1st

Wed 5th

Fri 8th to Mon 10th

Sun 16th

Wed 19th

Sun 23rd

Sat 29" to 30th
NOVEMBER
Wed 2nd

Sun 13th

Wed 16th

Sat 19" to 27th

Wed 30th

DECEMBER
Mon 5th
Wed 7th

Wed 21st

9.30am
7.30pm
9.00am
10.00am

09.00am

10.30am

7.30pm

10.00am
7.30pm

9.00am

7.30pm
10.00am

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

Breakfast meet

Club Night

Norman Hyde — Speed Rec
Triumph 120 anniversary

McMillan Coffee Morning

Breakfast meet
Club Night
SKEGFEST
Breakfast meet
Club Night

Triumph Factory b/fast

Motorcycle Live

Club Night

CMA Rememberance
Club Night
Motorcycle Show

Club Night

Committee Meet
Club Night

Club Night XMAS PARTY

Hoar Park

The Crown Hardingstone
National M/cycle Museum
Pistons and Props Sywell

Salford Village hall

Pure Triumph Wellingborough

The Crown Hardingstone

Richmond Holiday Park, Skegness

Super Sausage, Potterspury
The Crown Hardingstone

Pure Triumph Wellingborough

National Motorcycle Museum

The Crown Hardingstone
Sycamore cafe Billing
The Crown Hardingstone
NEC Birmingham

The Swan Newton Bromswold

The Crown Hardingstone
The Crown Hardingstone

The Crown Hardingstone



