

Triumph Owners M.C.C. Northants Branch



2022 Events List (Rev 4)

AUGUST

Mon 1 st	7.00pm	Bedford TOMCC	Red Lion Wilstead POSTPONED
Wed 3 rd	7.30pm	Club Night – SCRAMBLERs	The Crown Hardingstone
Wed 10 th	9.30am	Breakfast meet	Hoar Park
Wed 10th		Run to BSA Owners	Cosgrove POSTPONED
Fri 12th	10.45am	Mid-week run	Pure Triumph
Sun 14th	10.30am	Barrel Bikers Show	Milton Keynes
Wed 17th	7.30pm	Club Night	The Crown Hardingstone
Fri 19th to Sun 21st		South Lincs Big Branch Bash	Greetham Ctr. Oakham
Wed 24th	10.30am	Mid Week run	Pure Triumph Wellingborough
Sat 27th	10.30am	Breakfast meet	Pure Triumph Wellingborough
Mon 29th	10.00am	Classic M/cycle Show & ride	Rushden Station
Wed 31st	7.30pm	Club Night	The Swan Newton Bromswold

SEPTEMBER

Sun 4th	10.00am	Breakfast meet	GILKS Garage Kineton
Mon 5th	7.30am	Committee Meeting	The Crown Hardingstone
Wed 7th	7.30pm	Club Night	The Crown Hardingstone
Sun 11th	09.00am	Fish & Chip Run	Hunstanton
Wed 14th	10.30am	Mid-week run	Pure Triumph

Wed 14th	9.30am	Breakfast meet	Hoar Park
Wed 21st	7.30pm	Club Night	The Crown Hardingstone
Sat 24th	9.00am	Norman Hyde – Speed Rec	National M/cycle Museum
Sun 25th	10.00am	Triumph 120 anniversary	Pistons and Props Sywell
Fri 30th	09.00am	McMillan Coffee Morning	Salford Village hall
OCTOBER			
Sat 1st	10.30am	Breakfast meet	Pure Triumph Wellingborough
Wed 5th	7.30pm	Club Night	The Crown Hardingstone
Fri 8th to Mon 10th		SKEGFEST	Richmond Holiday Park, Skegness
Sun 16th	10.00am	Breakfast meet	Super Sausage, Potterspury
Wed 19th	7.30pm	Club Night	The Crown Hardingstone
Sun 23rd	9.00am	Triumph Factory b/fast	Pure Triumph Wellingborough
Sat 29 th to 30th		Motorcycle Live	National Motorcycle Museum
NOVEMBER		Wiotorcycle Live	National Motorcycle Museum
Wed 2nd	7.30pm	Club Night	The Crown Hardingstone
Sun 13th	10.00am	CMA Rememberance	Sycamore cafe Billing
Wed 16th	7.30pm	Club Night	The Crown Hardingstone
Sat 19 th to 27th		Motorcycle Show	NEC Birmingham
Wed 30th	7.30pm	Club Night	The Swan Newton Bromswold
DECEMBER			
Mon 5th	7.30pm	Committee Meet	The Crown Hardingstone
Wed 7th	7.30pm	Club Night	The Crown Hardingstone
Wed 21st	7.30pm	Club Night XMAS PARTY	The Crown Hardingstone